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GARDEN NAME

ALLYNUGGER
AMO
AMRAIL
BALISERA
BANGLA
BARAOORA
BTRI A/C KASHIPUR
BURJAN
CHANDPORE
CHATLAPORE
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
DILKUSHA
ETAH
GHAZIPORE
GREEN CARE AGRO
HABIBNAGAR
HAMIDIA
IMPERIAL TEA  ESTATE
JAFFLONG
KARIMPORE
KAROTOA
LACKATOORAH
LAL. A/C NOYAPARA
LALCHAND
LUAYUNI
LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRA T. E
LUNGLA
LUSKERPORE
M.R KHAN
MADHUPUR
MAITRI
MARINA
MARINA A/C. MONIPUR
MAZDEHEE
MERTINGA
MIRZAPORE
MONIPUR
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES
NALUA
NEPTUNE
NEW DANTMARA
NEW SAMANBAGH

     37,342.4
     55,436.8
     10,435.4
    194,925.8
      2,194.5
     79,066.8
      2,742.5
     21,369.0
     18,110.5
     18,651.0
      7,123.6

    184,528.9
     16,463.3
      6,579.0
     48,851.7
      9,885.6
     11,706.7
     13,711.7
      1,645.4
     24,130.8
      3,073.0
     42,797.6
      6,577.3
      3,838.0
     13,162.3
     17,554.4
     18,168.0
      1,316.0
     35,387.6
     72,463.6
      3,291.0
     15,362.5
     16,460.6
     20,459.0
      3,127.0
     38,966.6
     15,371.1
      7,688.8
     20,863.0
      3,568.7
     74,609.7
      5,492.0
      7,674.5
      1,097.0

 235.19
 258.91
 250.37
 266.96
 212.75
 240.40
 246.40
 235.00
 221.43
 228.39
 226.95
 259.79
 252.24
 244.69
 242.30
 273.44
 180.62
 242.80
 237.67
 184.63
 217.29
 234.17
 191.51
 196.00
 230.21
 250.38
 233.81
 210.08
 254.49
 264.62
 270.83
 326.16
 192.14
 245.50
 228.56
 230.72
 240.29
 269.07
 240.92
 180.77
 256.70
 247.20
 184.86
 226.00

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
     17,569.6
     20,032.8
     10,435.4
     53,258.2
        548.4

     36,784.7
        548.5
      9,300.4
     13,170.4
      9,870.7
      3,283.4
     70,288.6
      6,036.9
      2,191.0
     12,624.1
      6,590.4
      7,416.5
      4,386.5
        548.4

     10,963.4
           .0

     17,550.3
      5,480.1
      3,289.5
      5,483.3
      6,032.4
      9,165.5
      1,316.0
     19,207.7
     27,444.2

           .0
           .0

      7,680.4
     10,421.5
      2,030.0
     19,756.0
      7,134.1
      3,844.4
      9,882.6
      3,019.5
     24,135.1
      3,844.4
      4,932.0

           .0

 218.75
 235.73
 250.37
 251.92
 214.00
 228.75
 218.00
 227.00
 213.46
 212.67
 205.84
 241.34
 238.28
 208.51
 217.22
 262.00
 169.14
 222.50
 215.00
 174.45

    .00
 214.81
 187.21
 191.99
 212.90
 225.91
 216.36
 210.08
 235.27
 241.36

    .00
    .00

 178.00
 228.95
 220.75
 214.17
 227.70
 259.29
 226.22
 176.19
 236.05
 241.00
 176.45

    .00
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   1,725,570.8  248.41

2019/2020

   1,725,570.8  248.41
GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAME

NEW SAMANBAGH A/C PATHARIA
PATRA.A/C MADABPORE
PATRAKHOLA
PATRAKHOLA A/C BEJOYA
PHOOLTULLAH
RAJGHAT
RASIDPUR
REMA
SABAZPUR
SAIF
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE
SATHGAO
SERAJNAGAR
SHUMSHERNUGGER
SILLOAH
SRIGOBINDPUR
ZAREEN

SUB TOTAL :

        548.5
      4,383.5
      7,123.9
      1,095.5
     29,894.6
     98,291.7
    187,249.4
     16,352.3
     12,616.2
     21,402.6
     14,799.4
     12,903.4
      3,289.5
     56,536.8
     20,844.4
     18,378.0
      6,590.4

 205.00
 232.65
 230.26
 223.53
 266.47
 248.51
 246.80
 263.03
 229.83
 247.45
 187.44
 246.08
 242.02
 254.14
 244.83
 268.77
 267.92

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
           .0

      1,641.0
      2,735.0
        547.0

     13,438.9
     47,208.7
     79,072.6
      2,468.2
      2,742.5
     10,980.4
      4,376.0
      1,920.2
      1,095.5
     14,818.3
      3,285.0
        821.2
      3,295.2

     677,943.0
     677,943.0

    .00
 204.00
 202.00
 200.00
 245.98
 236.34
 230.15
 220.87
 205.00
 231.85
 172.00
 231.00
 213.01
 228.59
 217.33
 275.01
 257.67

 228.82
 228.82


